

## It Doesn't Get Any Better Than This! \$10 Market Basket

Gift Card by mail

Rebate excludes trial/travel size. Rebate applies to the price paid after any coupon or discount has been applied. Offer valid for products purchased 2/27/22 and 3/12/22. Visit https://www.shopmarketbasket.com for offer details.

## To receive your \$10 Market Basket gift card by mail:

BUY: \$30 or more of participating P&G products in one transaction at Market Basket, from 2/27/22 to 3/12/22, before taxes and after discounts and coupons are applied.

PARTICIPATING P&G BRANDS INCLUDE: Align®, Always®, Aussie®, Bounce®, Bounty®, Casde®, Charmin®, Clearblue®, Crest®, Dawn®, Downy®, Downy
Unstopables®, Dreit®, Febreze®, Fixodent®, Gain®, Gillette® (Razors, Disposables, Gels), Gillette Venus® (Razors, Disposables), Gilde®,
Head & Shoulders®, Herbal Essences®, Home Made Simple®, Ivory®, Luvs®, Metamucil®, Mr. Clean®, Olay®, Old Spice®, Oral-B®, Pampers®, Pantene®,
Pepto-Bismol®, Prilosec CTC®, Puffs®, Scope®, Secret®, Swiffer®, Tampax®, Tide®, Tide Pods®, Vicks® and ZzzQuil.

- MAIL: THIS ORIGINAL FORM, COMPLETED
  - WRITE IN UPC CODES IN THE SPACES PROVIDED ON THIS FORM.
  - ORIGINAL, DATED SALES RECEIPT(S) WITH STORE NAME(S) AND PRODUCT PURCHASE PRICE(S) CIRCLED.

Address a stamped envelope to: P&G \$10 Market Basket Gift Card

c/o Hilsher Graphics 1626 Riverside Drive South Williamsport, PA 17702

Must be postmarked by 3/19/22.

Please allow 2-4 weeks for delivery of your prepaid card.

Privacy Notice: Trust is a cornerstone of our corporate mission, and the success of our business depends on it. P&G is committed to maintaining your trust by protecting personal information we collect about you, our consumer. For full details of our privacy statement, go to: www.pg.com/privacy/english/privacy notice.htmL

Mail-in form not payable at retail store. Please print clearly-proper delivery depends on a complete and correct address.

NAME	EMAIL (optional)	DATE OF BIRTH (month/year)	
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
UPC CODES (LAST 5 NUMBERS)			

## TERMS AND CONDITIONS:

To receive a Market Basket \$10 Gift Card, you must purchase \$30 of participating P&G products in a single transaction at Market Basket, before taxes and after all other discounts and coupons are applied. Offer limited to US residents only, 18 years of age or older. Available at participating retailers. No copies, facsimiles or mechanical reproductions of the offer form or receipt are accepted, nor will any offer forms or receipts be returned. No substitutions or transfers allowed. This form is non-transferable. This form must accompany your request. Incomplete submissions are not honored. If the UPCs of the products purchased and valid original dated receipt are not included in the request for the \$10 Market Basket Gift Card, your \$10 Market Basket Gift Card will not be issued. Reproduction, alteration, sale, trade, or purchase of this official form or proof of purchase is prohibited. Proof of purchase must be obtained from product purchased by you. No requests from groups, clubs, or organizations will be honored. Not responsible for lost, late, or undelivered submissions. Please allow 2-4 weeks for delivery. Product exclusions apply. For the status of your \$10 Market Basket Gift Card. call 800-445-7437. ©2022 P&G